
EY Canada’s 
Infrastructure 
Advisory Practice
Getting deals done in 
extraordinary times



Our recently closed 
Infrastructure 
Advisory deals



We advise across 
infrastructure  
asset classes
Our Infrastructure Advisory 
professionals have developed 
deep experience in the 
planning and execution of 
infrastructure plans, policies 
and other initiatives across  
all asset classes. 
We work closely with 
other EY professionals to 
delivery services across all 
infrastructure assets classes.
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What we do

Focused on client needs, EY combines 
an innovative service delivery 
approach to private sector best 
practices with an understanding of 
the varied needs of the public sector.

500+
dedicated infrastructure 
advisory professionals in 
over 150 countries

65+ 
dedicated infrastructure 
advisory professionals  
in Canada

$39.59 billion 
(capital value) 
Canadian infrastructure  
projects in the past five years

EY has recently received the following awards:

Inframation 
#1 Financial Advisor 
by Deal Count

P3 Awards  
Financial Advisor  
of the Year (GOLD)

P3 Awards  
Culture and Diversity 
Award (GOLD)

Global 100 – 
Infrastructure Sector 
Advisory   
Firm of the Year – Canada



EY  |  Building a better working world

EY exists to build a better working world, helping to create  
long-term value for clients, people and society and build trust  
in the capital markets. 

Enabled by data and technology, diverse EY teams in over  
150 countries provide trust through assurance and help  
clients grow, transform and operate. 

Working across assurance, consulting, law, strategy, tax and 
transactions, EY teams ask better questions to find new  
answers for the complex issues facing our world today.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the 
member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate 
legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited by guarantee, 
does not provide services to clients. Information about how EY collects and 
uses personal data and a description of the rights individuals have under data 
protection legislation are available via ey.com/privacy. EY member firms do not 
practice law where prohibited by local laws. For more information about our 
organization, please visit ey.com.

Ernst & Young Orenda Corporate Finance Inc. is registered as an exempt market 
dealer in Alberta, British Columbia, Manitoba, New Brunswick, Newfoundland 
and Labrador, Nova Scotia, Ontario, Quebec and Saskatchewan.

© 2023 Ernst & Young LLP. All Rights Reserved. 
A member firm of Ernst & Young Global Limited.
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This publication contains information in summary form, current as of the date of publication,  
and is intended for general guidance only. It should not be regarded as comprehensive or a  
substitute for professional advice. Before taking any particular course of action, contact  
Ernst & Young or another professional advisor to discuss these matters in the context of your  
particular circumstances. We accept no responsibility for any loss or damage occasioned by  
your reliance on information contained in this publication. 

ey.com/ca

Want to learn 
more? 
Get in touch with a member 
of our team

Marc Brazeau
Ottawa

marc.brazeau@ca.ey.com  
+1 613 598 4838

Jillian Beaton
Calgary

jillian.beaton@ca.ey.com 
+1 403 206 5046

Jim Wheeler
Halifax

jim.wheeler@ca.ey.com  
+1 902 421 6278 

Etienne Lavoie-Gagnon
Montreal

etienne.lavoie-gagnon@ca.ey.com 
+1 514 879 2663

Andre Desautels
Montreal

andre.desautels@ca.ey.com 
+1 514 879 6665 

Damian Joy
Toronto

damian.joy@ca.ey.com  
+1 416 943 3926

Jordan Potter-Davey
Toronto

jordan.potter-davey@ca.ey.com 
+1 416 943 3759 

Chris McBean 
Ottawa

chris.mcbean@ca.ey.com 
+1 613 563 6273

Brian Campbell
Vancouver

brian.campbell@ca.ey.com  
+1 604 891 8419

Edward Ng
Toronto

edward.ng@ca.ey.com  
+1 416 943 2953

Tim Philpotts
Vancouver

tim.j.philpotts@ca.ey.com  
+1 604 891 8255

Craig Sabine
Toronto

craig.sabine@ca.ey.com 
+1 416 932 4219 

Babak Aghdaee
Toronto

babak.aghdaee@ca.ey.com 
+1 416 943 2722  
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